ubpm - Task #13293
Milestone # 13283 (New): Establish Test Stand

Create ACNET devices for test node
07/19/2016 12:07 PM - John Diamond

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/19/2016

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Create ACNET devices for the ubpm test node. A good approach would probably be to dump the ibpmts devices to a dabbel file and
modify the names (weeding out the ones that are not related to the rrbpm code).
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